
a) 18−30 years

Cardiometabolic condition

Any

Obesity

Hypertension

Type−2 diabetes

Myocardial infarction

***p<0.001, **p<0.01, *p<0.05

Non−ADHD (N=4564)

24.9%

22.7%

3.2%

0.2%

0.4%

ADHD (N=895)

32.4%

28.3%

5.9%

1.0%

1.2%

Prevalence ratio (95% CI)

1.30 (1.17−1.45)***

1.25 (1.11−1.40)***

1.83 (1.34−2.48)***

4.17 (1.73−10.00)**

3.30 (1.55−7.02)**

0.75 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Prevalence ratio (95% CI)

b) 31−45 years

Cardiometabolic condition

Any

Obesity

Hypertension

Type−2 diabetes

Myocardial infarction

***p<0.001, **p<0.01, *p<0.05

Non−ADHD (N=8069)

38.2%

32.9%

11.0%

1.3%

0.4%

ADHD (N=890)

45.2%

38.2%

15.2%

2.8%

1.2%

Prevalence ratio (95% CI)

1.18 (1.10−1.28)***

1.16 (1.06−1.27)**

1.39 (1.17−1.64)***

2.18 (1.42−3.35)***

2.77 (1.42−5.42)**
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Prevalence ratio (95% CI)

c) 46 years and older

Cardiometabolic condition

Any

Obesity

Hypertension

Type−2 diabetes

Myocardial infarction

***p<0.001, **p<0.01, *p<0.05

Non−ADHD (N=12855)

52.6%

31.3%

36.0%

4.8%

2.1%

ADHD (N=583)

57.5%

37.6%

34.5%

8.1%

3.6%

Prevalence ratio (95% CI)

1.09 (1.02−1.18)*

1.20 (1.08−1.34)***

0.96 (0.86−1.07)

1.69 (1.27−2.24)***

1.70 (1.10−2.63)*

0.75 1 2 3
Prevalence ratio (95% CI)


